2007 Board of Directors:
Paul Coan, ChFC, CEA
President
317-477-4426
Paul@wpam.com
Bill Owen, CPA, CFP®  
President-Elect
317-860-1092



bowen@BGBC.com
Greg Heldman, CPA/PFS
Treasurer
317-786-8001

gregh@ehccpa.com
Marie Marks, CFP® 

Co-Director of

317-284-5324                              Public Relations
marie@spgfinancial.com


Julie Scheers, CFP®

Co-Director of
317-843-1358


Public Relations

jscheers@bedelfinancial.com
Jeff Yu, CPA, CFP®

Director

317-663-6512


of Facilities
jeffyu@columncap.com
James Spencer, 
 
Director 
JD, P.E., CFP®
of Sponsorship
317-637-1383


jspencer@meilsattorney.com
Adan Diaz, CFP®

Director of
317-846-9702

Career
adiaz@gbdfinancial.com
Development

Bob Fredrikson, CFP®          Director of
317-328-5196


Gov’t Relations
Robert.fredrikson@sbcglobal.net
Kenneth Williams, 

Director of
CPA, CFP®, MBA
Pro Bono
317-685-7782


Activities
Kenneth.I.williams@irs.gov
Michael D. Fields, CFP®
Chairman
317-844-5100 ext. 11
mfields@jhnetwork.com
Stephanie Willison, 
CPA/PFS, CFP®
Secretary

317-269-3454
swillison@rjpile.com
Joe Mitchell, CFP®
Director of
317-853-1100


Membership

Joseph.e.mitchell@ampf.com
Nancy Pitt, JD

Director of 

317-818-1776


Programming
Npitt@indiana.nef.com
Bruce Snyder, Jr., MBA
Director of

317-844-6004


Special Events

bruce@hansonsnyder.com
Director of

Communication
Kim Stoneking, CAE

Chapter

317-844-6268 Administrator

stonekingk@sbcglobal.net



Roxanne M. McGettigan
Sponsorship 317-638-0402


Manager
roxmcgettigan@indy.rr.com
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